178
182
179
180
183
184
181

Namn

Alm Josefin
Angerfelt Tea
Bjorkman Sofia
Lindwall Algot
Parsons Emma
Tyreso Simsallskap
Tornqvist Ella

Deltagare per klubb

Tyreso Simsallskap

Fodd
2001
2004
2002
2002
2002
2001
2003

Licens Klubb
AJ8201 TYRESO SS
AJ7404 TYRESO SS
AL8802 TYRESO SS
AJ4102 TYRESO SS
BF8802 TYRESO SS
TYRESO SS
AQ1603 TYRESO SS

Anmalda grenar
7,19,34,39
9,15,39
21,28,32,41
4,16,44
21,28,41
1,13,36,47
5,26,45
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.4
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Sida 19/25



